The
Knaresborough

Collection

E

Feel good furniture

£8T. 196°

Available in the following sizes:

Petite Armchair

Armchairs and Sofas

Standard Armchair
1.5 Seater Snuggle Chair

2 Seater Sofa
2.5 Seater Sofa
3 Seater Sofa
4 Seater Sofa

The Knaresborough leg options

o

Petite Chair
Standard Chair
Snuggler Chair
2 Seater Sofa
2.5 Seater Sofa
3 Seater Sofa
4 Seater Sofa

T

Brass

Castors

Height

38”
38”
38”
38”
38”
38”
38”

/97cm
/97cm
/97cm
/97cm
/97cm
/97cm
/97cm

B °

Overall dimensions

Width
31.5”/80cm
33.57/85cm
42.5”/108cm
53.5”/136cm
63.5”/161cm
73.5"/187cm
83.57/212cm

Fabric
Band A

£1,550
£1,625
£1,795
£1,995
£2,295
£2,495
£2,795

Nickel
Castors

De
37

Fabric
Band B

£1,650
£1,725

£1,950
£2,195

£2,495
£2,695
£2,995

Ash Grey Natural

The Knaresborough Collection

Fabric
Band C

£1,795
£1,875
£2,095
£2,495
£2,795
£2,995
£3,295

Leg wood finishes

Country Oak

pth
"/ 94cm

39”/99cm
39”/99cm
39”/99cm
39”/99cm
39”/99cm
39”/99cm

Please allow a minimum tolerance of +/

Seat dimensions

Height

207/ 5lem
20”/5lem
20”/5lem
20”/5lem
207/ 5lem
20”/5lem
207/ 5lem

- 0.5" on each dimension quoted.

Width
19.5”/50cm
19.5”/50cm
28.5"/72cm
39.5”/100cm
4957 /126cm
59.5”/ 151cm
69.5”/ 177cm

Depth
21.25"/ 54cm
22.57/57cm
22.5”/57cm
22.5”/57cm
22.5”/57cm
22.57/57cm
22.5”/57cm



